Lakes District Arts Council Scholarship Application Form Performance Arts

Welcome to the Lakes District Arts Council (LDAC) Scholarship Application process. The application is the first step in the process to award a scholarship for the current school year. The more complete your application, the easier it will be for the LDAC Scholarship Committee to assess your qualifications in a positive light. Deadline for applications for the current school year is **April 30th**.

If you are called for an interview with the Lakes District Arts Council, you will be required to:

- Show/demonstrate your passion for the Performing Arts.
- Explain your focus and commitment to theatre, dance, music, or other kinds of performance art.
- Share with us your interest which best reflects any exceptional artistic and intellectual achievements.
- Layout the areas of interest you plan on pursuing to further your education in the Performance Arts.
- Answer several questions pertaining to your potential career in the Arts and how this scholarship may aid you in this pursuit.
- Provide a written statement from at least two references which confirms your involvement in the Arts.

Applicant Name:

First	Middle Initial	Last	Phone Number or email
Residential Addres	SS:		
	Street and Number	City	Postal Code
Mailing Address: ((if different from above)		
Parent or Guardiar	1:		
First Name	Middle Initial Last Name		Phone Number or email
School: LDSS	Home School:Prive	ate School:	
			Name of School

Lakes District Arts Council Scholarship Application Form Performance Arts

What area of the Performance Arts are you pursuing?				
Why?:				
Signature of Parent or Guardian: (if applicant is a minor)	Date:			
Submit your completed application by:				
Surface Mail:				
Lakes District Arts Council Scholarships Box 835 Burns Lake, BC, V0J 1E0				
Email: <u>hilda.13@telus.net</u>				
In person:				
Process 4 circle arts gallery 321 C Yellowhead Hwy 16 Burns Lake BC				
If you have any questions about the application fo	rm or process, you may contact_			

Hilda Earl at : hilda.13@telus.net